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Vehicle Information
--/Ford/Everest/-- Odometer Reading: 86931
VIN: AFAJXXMJWJHC21939 License Plate: N o n e     p l ate
Customer Information
Name: MFC Dekra Nedbank Auction House Tel: 0861033572
Device information
Scanner: MaxiSys MS906 BT Serial Number: VB8GJCC01509
Version: V8.30 Repair Order Number: --

System Scanned( 18 )

System Status/DTC

PCM (Powertrain Control Module) 5

TCM (Transmission Control Module) 6

ABS (Anti-lock Brake System) 2

RCM (Restraint Control Module) 8

IPC (Instrument Panel Control Module) 1

ACM (Audio Control Module) 1

APIM (Accessory Protocol Interface Module) 2

BdyCM(Body control module) 6

DACM-C (Digital Audio Control Module C) 1

FCIM (Front Controls Interface Module) 2

GWM (Gateway Module A) 0

PAM (Parking Aid Module) 1

PSCM (Power Steering Control Module) 0

RHVAC (Rear Heating Ventilation Air Conditioning) 1

RTM (Radio Transceiver Module) 0

SCCM (Steering Column Control Module) 2

TCCM (Transfer Case Control Module) 1

TRM (Trailer Module) 0
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DTC ( 39 )
PCM (Powertrain Control Module) ( 5 DTCs )

DTC Description Status

P0069:22-6C MAP(Manifold absolute pressure sensor) - BP(Barometric
pressure) Correlation CMDTCs

P0528:00-2E Fan Speed Sensor Circuit No Signal CMDTCs

P0532:00-2F Air conditioning Refrigerant Pressure Sensor A Circuit Low CMDTCs

P0562:00-2C System Voltage Low CMDTCs

P062F:00-AF Internal Control Module EEPROM Error CMDTCs

TCM (Transmission Control Module) ( 6 DTCs )

DTC Description Status

P06B8:00-28 Internal Control Module Non-Volatile Random Access
Memory (NVRAM) Error CMDTCs

P0706:00-26 Transmission Range Sensor A Circuit Range/Performance CMDTCs

P0707:00-26 Transmission Range Sensor A Circuit Low CMDTCs

P1702:00-2E Transmission Range Sensor Circuit Intermittent CMDTCs

P1921:00-2F Transmission Range Signal CMDTCs

U0401:00-2C Invalid Data Received from  Electronic Control
Module/Powertrain Control Module A CMDTCs

ABS (Anti-lock Brake System) ( 2 DTCs )

DTC Description Status

C101A:16-08 Vacuum Pressure Sensor CMDTCs

U3003:16-08 Battery voltage CMDTCs

RCM (Restraint Control Module) ( 8 DTCs )

DTC Description Status

B0001:13-8B Driver Frontal Stage 1 Deployment Control CMDTCs

B0004:13-8B Driver Knee Bolster Deployment Control CMDTCs

B0010:13-8B Passenger Frontal Stage 1 Deployment Control CMDTCs

B007E:13-8B Driver Seatbelt Pretensioner C Deployment Control CMDTCs

B007F:13-8B Passenger Seatbelt Pretensioner C Deployment Control CMDTCs

B1193:00-8B Crash Event Storage Full and Locked CMDTCs

U0140:00-08 Lost Communication With Body Control Module CMDTCs

U3003:16-08 Battery voltage CMDTCs

IPC (Instrument Panel Control Module) ( 1 DTC )
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DTC Description Status

U3003:16-08 Battery voltage CMDTCs

ACM (Audio Control Module) ( 1 DTC )

DTC Description Status

B1D55:15-0A Antenna #2 CMDTCs

APIM (Accessory Protocol Interface Module) ( 2 DTCs )

DTC Description Status

B119F:13-0B GPS Antenna CMDTCs

U3003:16-08 Battery voltage CMDTCs

BdyCM(Body control module) ( 6 DTCs )

DTC Description Status

B10D9:87-0A PATS(Passive Anti Theft System) Transponder CMDTCs

B1218:00-48 Transmitter Identification Code CMDTCs

U3006:16-08 Control Module Input Power A Circuit / Open CMDTCs

U3007:16-08 Control Module Input Power B Circuit / Open CMDTCs

U3013:16-08 Control Module Input Power C Circuit / Open CMDTCs

U3014:16-08 Control Module Input Power D Circuit / Open CMDTCs

DACM-C (Digital Audio Control Module C) ( 1 DTC )

DTC Description Status

U3003:16-08 Battery voltage CMDTCs

FCIM (Front Controls Interface Module) ( 2 DTCs )

DTC Description Status

B1083:13-08 Recirculation Damper Motor CMDTCs

B11F0:15-08 Air Intake Damper Position Sensor CMDTCs

PAM (Parking Aid Module) ( 1 DTC )

DTC Description Status

U0402:00-28 Invalid Data Received from Transmission Control Module CMDTCs

RHVAC (Rear Heating Ventilation Air Conditioning) ( 1 DTC )

DTC Description Status

U3003:16-08 Battery voltage CMDTCs

SCCM (Steering Column Control Module) ( 2 DTCs )

DTC Description Status

B11D9:16-08 Vehicle Battery CMDTCs
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B11D9:17-08 Vehicle Battery CMDTCs

TCCM (Transfer Case Control Module) ( 1 DTC )

DTC Description Status

P0562:00-08 System Voltage Low CMDTCs

Technician Notes
2016296770

Customer name:

Technician:

Date:

Note:Please save a copy of this report for your records.

Disclaimer: This report provides a reference for vehicle inspection and maintenance only. Autel is not liable for any accident, property damage, or personal injury resulting from the
use of this information.


